February 2014
Arizona Office of Tourism

Monthly Airport Passenger Traffic Report

Airport

Flagstaff Pulliam

Grand Canyon National Park*

Kingman

Laughlin/Bullhead City International

Page Municipal

Phoenix-Mesa Gateway

Phoenix Sky Harbor International
Domestic
International

Prescott Municipal

Show Low Regional

Tucson International

Yuma International

Total All Passengers

Grand Canyon National Park and Page airports support numerous air operators primarily offering scenic flights. Those numbers are included in the above totals. Note:

tours from Page were not offered in June 2013.

February
2014
7,530
20,327
71
20,858
755
109,185

2,936,193
212,968
425

339
265,009
14,627
3,588,287

February
2013
7,076
20,596
119
20,405
755
133,944

2,855,243
204,755
630

348
276,856
14,686
3,535,413

% Change

6.4%
-1.3%
-40.3%
2.2%
0.0%
-18.5%

2.8%
4.0%
-32.5%
-2.6%
-4.3%
-0.4%
1.5%

Arizona Airport Passenger Enplanements/Deplanements

2014

YTD
14,782
41,785
190
38,943
1,390
215,351

6,076,795
436,336
885

780
519,270
29,128
7,375,635

2013

YTD
14,498
43,876
212
39,485
1,408
261,706

5,890,450
410,659
1,316

842
543,152
29,221
7,236,825

Source: Monthly activity reports supplied by the above airports. Compiled by: Arizona Hospitality Research & Resource Center, Northern Arizona University.

*One carrier has not reported February 2014 data for Grand Canyon NP Airport
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% Change
YTD
2.0%
-4.8%
-10.4%
-1.4%
-1.3%
-17.7%

3.2%
6.3%
-32.8%
-7.4%
-4.4%
-0.3%
1.9%

American Aviation



